
 

 

 

 عمان و محصولات کشاورزی کشاورزیحوزه شرکتهای 

 

Name Tel Fax Email 

Agriculture & Irrigation 

Engineers 
24703516 24700948 aieoman@omantel.net.om 

Agriculture Modern 

Engineering Co LLC 
24505301 24597934 ame@muscatoverseas.com 

Ahmed Nasser Agriculture & 

Poultry Farms 

24702873 / 

24794318 
24794317 nlsgroup@omantel.net.om 

Al Marooj For Agriculture 

Service & Trade LLC 

24791480 / 

24707884 / 

24785555 

24797799 almarooj@omantel.net.om 

Al Nur For Marketing 

Agriculture Produces LLC 

24536581 / 

24536039 

24536582 / 

24536032 
mohd@alnur-fruits.com 

Green Spikes For Agriculture 

24478217 / 

24478249 / 

99321969 

24478537 

uzasikes@omantel.net.om 

Gulf Agriculture Materials 
24701495 / 

24811870 

24701973 / 

24811840 
amaice@omantel.net.om 

International Agriculture Co 

LLC 
24484979 24484949 iacoman@omantel.net.om 

Muscat Overseas Agriculture 

Co LLC 

24797556 / 

24799201 / 

24797559 

24799025 moagrico@omantel.net.om 

National Co for Agriculture & 

Livestock Development LLC 

24794009 / 

26795215 
24703090 ncald@omantel.net.om 

Oman Agriculture 

Development Co SAOG 

26840301 / 

24840363 
26842363 oade@om2est.com 

Zawawi Trading Co LLC – 

Agriculture Division 

24562077 / 

24562102 / 

23212159 

24562747 / 

23210376 
ztc@omzest.com 
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